
NM 2017

Kolding, 27.-28-05-2017

Category

Kvinder
Pairing master Weight class

65kg
Competition Sheet

Name Club
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RankNordic

1 Marta Pajula Estland
VP 5:0

32
GS 13:2

43 LL
 2  7  0  1  18 1

2 Tynjälä Viola Finland
4:00

01 LL
4:00

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Kamilla Mogstad Norway
LL

3:53

11
VP 7:0

32
 1  4  0  0  9 2
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